o v kc wnN

Position

City Manager

Econo Growth-Public Affair
Asist To The City Manager
Exec Assist-City Manager
Administrative Analyst |

City Clerk

Other Positions Held

City

Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City

Department

City Administration
City Administration
City Administration
City Administration
City Administration
City Administration

Total Wages
$211,457
$128,463
$90,905
$54,996
$37,272
$900



