	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	City Manager		Yuba City	City Administration	\$211,457
2.	Econo Growth-Public Affair		Yuba City	City Administration	\$128,463
3.	Asist To The City Manager		Yuba City	City Administration	\$90,905
4.	Exec Assist-City Manager		Yuba City	City Administration	\$54,996
5.	Administrative Analyst I		Yuba City	City Administration	\$37,272
6.	City Clerk		Yuba City	City Administration	\$900